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Brezova - Evakuacni mista

Evakuacni misto

Budova MS+75+SS

0OU Brezova

Vicelcelovd hala
Brezova

Hostinec u Brustikd

Hostinec u Lipy

Fotbalové Satny
Brezova

Obec

Brezova

Brezova

Brezova

Brezova

Brezova

Brezova

Katastr

Bfezova u Uherského
Brodu
Brezova u Uherského
Brodu
Bfezova u Uherského
Brodu
Brezova u Uherského
Brodu
Bfezova u Uherského
Brodu
Brezova u Uherského
Brodu

Adresa

Brfezova 102, 68767
Brezova

Brezova 390, 68767
Brezova

Brezova 450, 68767
Brezova

Brezova 52, 68767
Brezova

Brfezova 2, 68767
Brezova

Brezova 379, 68767
Brezova

Kontaktni os.

PaedDr. Ludvik
Zimcik

Josef Trecha

Josef Trecha

Bronislav Brustik

Jarmila Moravcikova

Josef Trecha

Ubyt.

kap.

200

200

100

200

100

Strav.
kap.

200

200

100

200

100
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http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objevinfo.php?seq=32007693
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/brez_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=0&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=2&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-518602&lat=-1198300
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objevinfo.php?seq=32007822
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/brez_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=0&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=2&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-518822&lat=-1198911
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objevinfo.php?seq=32007981
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objevinfo.php?seq=32007981
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/brez_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=0&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=2&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-518581&lat=-1198277
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objevinfo.php?seq=32008001
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/brez_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=0&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=2&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-519047&lat=-1198668
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objevinfo.php?seq=32007962
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/brez_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=0&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=2&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-519113&lat=-1198552
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objevinfo.php?seq=32007901
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objevinfo.php?seq=32007901
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/brez_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=0&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=2&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-518633&lat=-1198248

